Saturday - April 9

Tune-N-Test Day

open to all divisions - safety rules apply

|

Saturday - April 16 Dropping the Green Season Opener 3:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
= Saturday - April 23 Open Wheel Springtacular 3:22
) BOSS Sprints “Let's Go 30", Midwest Thunder Midgets, Kenyon Midgets, Modifieds)
Saturday - April 30 Top Dog Face-Off #1 3:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - May 7 Gas City/Montpelier Neighborly Challenge #1 3:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - May 14 A Salute to Mom 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - May 21 5-in-1 Show 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
Saturday - June 4 Gas City/Montpelier Neighborly Challenge #2 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
4 Saturday - June 11 Top Dog Face-Off #2 7:22
— Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
\‘ Saturday - June 18 Gas City/Montpelier Neighborly Challenge #3 7:22
e~ Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
Saturday - June 25 Thunder Night #1 7:22
~ Midwest Thunder Midgets / Modifieds / Super Stocks / Hornets
* . Saturday - July 9 Mid-Season Championships 7:22
_ [T Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets (all double points)
" %" Wednesday - July 13 UMP Summer Nationals 7:22
Late Models / Modifieds
Saturday - July 16 Hornet Buzz ($500 to win Hornet feature) 7:22
Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
Saturday - July 23 Christmas in July 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - July 30 Gas City/Montpelier Neighborly Challenge Shootout 7:22
Midwest Thunder Midgets / Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - August 6 Remembering the Grand Heist 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - August 13 Top Dog Face-Off #3 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
Saturday - August 20 Blackford County Day 7:22
Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets
Saturday - August 27 Thunder Night #2 7:22
Midwest Thunder Midgets / Modifieds / Street Stocks / Hornets
| Saturday - September 10 5-in-1 Show 3:22
| Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets / Dirt Trucks
Saturday - September 24 Thunder Night #3 3:22
Midwest Thunder Midgets / Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks
Saturday - October 1 Harvest Spectacular 3:22
Divisions TBA
Saturday - October 8 Season Championship & Top Dog Face-Off Shootout 3:22
: Modifieds / Super Stocks / Street Stocks / Hornets (all double pts.) / M T Midgets
i} Fri/sat- October 28/29 Monster Mash
/ Details TBA

(ThIS schedule is subject to changesladdltlons as deemed necessary)
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